
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DOROTEA PIEVAC93 3-033 (B) 3-038 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

ERIK MAJDANDŽIĆ277 1-021 (B) 1-027 (B)DJ-M-33

IVOR DOBRINIĆ274 1-004 (B)1-001 (B) 1-010 (B) 1-015 (B)DJ-M-27

KEKANA ROXANA KOVAČEVIĆ94 3-042 (B) 3-049 (B)KAD-B-Ž+59

LENA SMOLJAN95 2-045 (B) 2-049 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LEONA STILINOVIĆ90 2-043 (B) 2-047 (R) 2-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ91 2-010 (R) 2-017 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LOVRO VOJAK275 1-022 (B) 1-027 (R)DJ-M-33

LUCIJA BUDROVAC288 1-035 (R) 1-042 (B)DJ-Ž-30

LUKA OFNER92 1-008 (R) 1-014 (B)DJ-M-30

LUKA PIEVAC86 2-055 (B)2-051 (R) 2-057 (B) 2-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC85 3-038 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ84 2-009 (B) 2-015 (R) 2-019 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

OSKAR BOSANAC276 1-006 (B)1-003 (B) 1-011 (B) 1-015 (R)DJ-M-27

PATRIK IMERAJ83 1-049 (R) 1-053 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

SARA BELAVIĆ82 1-031 (B) 1-039 (R) 1-044 (B)DJ-Ž-27

TENA FIŠTROVIĆ96 1-036 (R) 1-042 (R)DJ-Ž-30

VITA MARIA TOMAC81 3-043 (B) 3-049 (R)KAD-B-Ž+59
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Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKSANDAR PRŠA52 K-019 (B) K-021 (R) K-023 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

ANA GRGIĆ53 K-026 (B) K-029 (B) K-031 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

BORIA PIŠONIĆ57 K-004 (R)KICK-Ž-5 (2020)

DAMJAN ERSEK35 2-005 (B) 2-013 (B) 2-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

EMANUEL VICIC36 3-045 (B)KAD-B-M+65

HEIDI IVAKOVIĆ37 3-020 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

IVONA MATIJAŠEVIĆ56 K-025 (B) K-028 (R) K-031 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

LANA KUMIŠA38 3-030 (B)JUN-Ž-59

LORENA PRŠA55 K-002 (B) K-004 (B)KICK-Ž-5 (2020)

LUKA BREZAK48 1-007 (B) 1-011 (R) 1-015 (R)DJ-M-27

MARKO MINKOVIĆ49 2-026 (B)2-020 (B) 2-034 (B) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

NIKO HIKEC42 2-053 (R) 2-056 (B) 2-060 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

RUTA GRGIĆ54 K-011 (R) K-013 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

TENA BREZAK39 3-018 (R) 3-024 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47
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Bjelovar,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

EVA JANDRILOVIĆ335 3-041 (R) 3-048 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

GABRIEL SAVIĆ342 K-035 (R) K-038 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

HANA BARDHECI346 3-021 (B)JUN-Ž-55

KRUNO KUŠTELEGA344 K-018 (B)K-015 (B) K-021 (B) K-023 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LUKA GAŠPAR349 K-003 (R)KICK-M-5 (2020)

LUKA ŽIVODER347 K-032 (B) K-034 (R) K-038 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

MARTIN TREMSKI340 K-040 (B) K-042 (B) K-045 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

MATE KELEMEN336 K-001 (R) K-003 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

MATE TIRIĆ337 K-001 (B) K-003 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

NIKA ADŽAM343 K-036 (B) K-039 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

UNA ČURČIĆ341 K-025 (R) K-028 (R) K-031 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

ZARA TIRIĆ348 3-048 (R)KAD-B-Ž-44
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DONAT,ZADAR, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FILIP TIČIĆ69 3-039 (R)KAD-B-M-45

FRANKO BENIĆ60 1-008 (B) 1-014 (B)DJ-M-30

GAŠPAR ŽIVKOVIĆ66 2-006 (B)2-001 (B) 2-014 (B) 2-019 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

KARMEN JELČIĆ62 1-029 (R) 1-037 (B) 1-043 (B)DJ-Ž-24

LUCIJA HORVAT303 1-034 (B) 1-041 (B)DJ-Ž-21

MARKO MUSAP70 3-035 (B) 3-040 (B)KAD-B-M-49

MARLEN ŽIVKOVIĆ67 1-038 (R) 1-043 (R)DJ-Ž-24

TEO GRGIĆ61 1-013 (R)DJ-M-21

VITO HORVAT355 1-047 (B) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-33
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BATINIĆ154 3-026 (B) 3-032 (B)JUN-Ž-63

ANA MIKAC145 1-037 (R) 1-043 (B)DJ-Ž-24

CLAUDIO KAHRIĆ157 3-044 (B)KAD-B-M-61

ELLA JOLIĆ113 1-030 (R) 1-039 (B) 1-044 (B)DJ-Ž-27

EVA RUKAVINA150 2-030 (R) 2-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

HANA ERCEG110 2-025 (B) 2-033 (B) 2-038 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

JAN MAHMULJIN147 1-005 (R) 1-010 (R) 1-015 (B)DJ-M-27

JURE BOŠNJAK139 3-004 (B) 3-011 (R)KAD-A-M-49

KIRA HUSIĆ155 3-046 (R)KAD-B-Ž-51

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ108 2-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57

LAVINA MLIVIĆ166 K-010 (R) K-013 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LEONA TOJČIĆ122 2-021 (B) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LEONA VIŠEK160 2-042 (R) 2-046 (B) 2-050 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LETICIJA BANDALO107 2-011 (R) 2-017 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LORENA LUKIĆ148 3-006 (R) 3-013 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LORNA MIHETEC116 1-054 (R) 1-057 (B) 1-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LUCIA DE BONA140 1-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LUCIJA KORŠA280 3-005 (R) 3-012 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

LUNA ZORIĆ127 2-044 (R) 2-047 (B) 2-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAGDALENA JOLIĆ156 3-042 (R) 3-049 (B)KAD-B-Ž+59

MARIJA BATINIĆ278 2-041 (B) 2-046 (R) 2-050 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MARIJA MAMIĆ151 1-033 (B) 1-040 (R) 1-044 (R)DJ-Ž-27

MARIN CRNČEVIĆ167 K-016 (R) K-020 (B) K-023 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

MARIN RIBARIĆ153 3-027 (R)KAD-A-M+65

MARKO SOKOL158 3-029 (R)JUN-M+78

MATEJ BABURIĆ159 3-029 (B)JUN-M+78

MATEJ PAVIĆ117 3-045 (R)KAD-B-M+65

NEO IVKOVIĆ112 2-006 (R) 2-014 (B) 2-019 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

NIKOLINA IVANOVIĆ142 3-009 (R) 3-014 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

PETAR RADOŠEVIĆ161 3-028 (R)JUN-M-59

SOFIJA ŽANIĆ144 3-001 (R) 3-008 (B) 3-014 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

TOMA BOŠNJAK171 2-027 (B) 2-034 (R) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

UNA PRERADOVIĆ118 2-022 (B) 2-031 (B) 2-037 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID FLEGO369 K-043 (R) K-045 (R)KICK-M-1 (2016)

DEAN BILIĆ377 K-017 (B)K-014 (B) K-020 (R) K-023 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

ENA OPAČAK357 K-044 (B) K-047 (B) K-049 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

ERIK MEDIĆ366 K-032 (R) K-034 (R) K-038 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

FABIO BOBŠIĆ307 3-003 (R) 3-011 (B)KAD-A-M-49

FILIP CVITAŠ319 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-57

FILIP KEZELE353 K-016 (B)K-012 (R) K-020 (B) K-023 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

FILIP ŠIMIĆ352 K-018 (B)K-015 (R) K-021 (B) K-023 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

FRANKA SARIĆ358 K-047 (R) K-049 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

FRANKA SONTAG309 1-056 (R) 1-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

FRANJO DUPLIĆ315 2-012 (R) 2-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

GABRIJELA BRIŠEVAC356 K-046 (B) K-048 (B) K-049 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

HANA FORTO360 K-048 (R) K-049 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

JAKOV VUKOVIĆ376 K-030 (R) K-034 (B) K-038 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

KALI ALAJICA372 K-011 (B) K-013 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

KOSTA RATKOVIĆ365 K-033 (R) K-035 (B) K-038 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

LARA VASILIĆ375 K-002 (R) K-004 (B)KICK-Ž-5 (2020)

LENA VASILIĆ362 K-024 (R) K-028 (B) K-031 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

LIDIJA KEZELE368 K-037 (R) K-039 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

LORENA ĆOSIĆ314 2-023 (R) 2-032 (B) 2-038 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LUKA BUCIĆ318 2-053 (B) 2-056 (B) 2-060 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

LUKA VARLAJ354 K-019 (R) K-021 (R) K-023 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LUKAS GRBIĆ351 K-018 (R) K-021 (B) K-023 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LUKAS KOLARIĆ322 2-007 (B)2-002 (R) 2-014 (R) 2-019 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

LUKAS SONTAG323 2-008 (B)2-003 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-019 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

MARO VUČAK374 K-006 (B) K-009 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

NIKA DŽODAN380 3-047 (R)KAD-B-Ž-55

NIKA OPAČAK371 K-008 (B) K-010 (B) K-013 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

OLIVER STRELAR373 K-005 (B) K-007 (B) K-009 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

PAVLA MUSTAPIĆ359 K-044 (R) K-047 (B) K-049 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

PETRA KLADAR313 2-044 (B)2-040 (R) 2-047 (B) 2-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

SEBASTIJAN SLUGA316 1-048 (R) 1-053 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

TIA PUDIĆ361 K-026 (R) K-029 (B) K-031 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

VIKTOR LJUCOVIĆ312 2-055 (B)2-051 (B) 2-057 (B) 2-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

VIKTORIA OSMANAJ308 3-032 (R)JUN-Ž-63

VITA KNEŽEVIĆ367 K-036 (R) K-039 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

ZARA MARASOVIĆ363 K-027 (B) K-029 (R) K-031 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)
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Fight Club Shony,Brežice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEX VINTER78 2-005 (R) 2-013 (B) 2-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ76 1-009 (R) 1-014 (R)DJ-M-30

DONNA VAŠ46 1-030 (B) 1-039 (B) 1-044 (B)DJ-Ž-27

JANIS VAŠ47 1-005 (B)1-002 (R) 1-010 (R) 1-015 (B)DJ-M-27

KIARA MIŽIGOJ59 1-029 (B) 1-037 (B) 1-043 (B)DJ-Ž-24

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ77 1-047 (R) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

LUKA DIMČIČ79 3-034 (B) 3-039 (B)KAD-B-M-45

NEA GLOGOVŠEK58 1-038 (B) 1-043 (R)DJ-Ž-24

NIK GROZINA51 3-017 (R) 3-023 (B)JUN-M-51
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BORNA VINCEKOVIĆ73 K-030 (B) K-034 (B) K-038 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

DAVID MATEKOV8 K-042 (R) K-045 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

FRAN KELEK270 K-006 (R) K-009 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

HANA POLAŠEK21 K-046 (R) K-048 (B) K-049 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

LUCIJA VRDOLJAK138 3-021 (R)JUN-Ž-55

NADIA MUSIĆ22 K-024 (B)K-022 (B) K-028 (B) K-031 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

NIKOLINA DOMINKOVIĆ103 1-032 (R) 1-040 (B) 1-044 (R)DJ-Ž-27

OLIVER PREDEN74 2-055 (R) 2-057 (B) 2-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

PETAR VUJČIĆ271 K-017 (R) K-020 (R) K-023 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

REA VALPOTIĆ HALAČEK75 2-025 (R) 2-033 (B) 2-038 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

ROBIN PREMUŽIĆ5 K-007 (R) K-009 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

VITO ANČOV72 K-033 (B) K-035 (B) K-038 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDRIJA IVANKOVIĆ253 2-036 (R)KAD-B-M-33

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ264 2-031 (R) 2-037 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

BARTUL BOBAN265 1-012 (R)DJ-M-18

BRUNO MAJER384 3-023 (R)JUN-M-51

DAVOR RAČKI268 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

EMA GROŠIĆ251 3-012 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

FABIJAN PALADA263 1-025 (R)DJ-M-42

FRANKO GRKINIĆ261 2-052 (R) 2-056 (R) 2-060 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

FRANO ŠUVAR378 3-017 (B) 3-023 (B)JUN-M-51

GITA ŠANDL283 3-015 (B) 3-019 (B) 3-024 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

HELENA LOVRIĆ247 3-007 (B) 3-013 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

IVAN KALAFATIĆ257 1-018 (B) 1-023 (B) 1-028 (R)DJ-M-24

IVANA GALIC PAVLEK260 1-036 (B) 1-042 (R)DJ-Ž-30

JANA KUKIĆ174 1-035 (B) 1-042 (B)DJ-Ž-30

LEON KOVAČEVIĆ267 2-007 (R) 2-014 (R) 2-019 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

LOTA GROŠIĆ317 1-033 (R) 1-040 (R) 1-044 (R)DJ-Ž-27

LOTA RADMAN320 1-046 (B) 1-051 (R)DJ-Ž-33

LOVRO MIHOČINEC173 1-020 (B)1-016 (B) 1-024 (B) 1-028 (B)DJ-M-24

LUCIO GRKINIĆ262 1-019 (B) 1-023 (R) 1-028 (R)DJ-M-24

MAGDALENA KALAFATIĆ287 2-043 (R) 2-047 (R) 2-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ259 1-046 (R) 1-051 (R)DJ-Ž-33

NOA PRADEGAN350 3-028 (B)JUN-M-59

PAVLA CIGIĆ321 1-045 (R) 1-051 (B)DJ-Ž-33

PAVLE KUKIĆ255 3-035 (R) 3-040 (B)KAD-B-M-49

PETRA VUKO328 1-055 (R) 1-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

SVEN RAČKI172 1-017 (B) 1-024 (R) 1-028 (B)DJ-M-24

TOMA KUKIĆ388 2-048 (B)MKAD-M-A-57

ZARA RITA STOJAK258 1-031 (R) 1-039 (R) 1-044 (B)DJ-Ž-27
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Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AZZEDDIN KHALAF99 3-031 (R)KAD-A-M-53

KATARINA KUĆAS101 3-030 (R)JUN-Ž-59

MATEJ ŠELIGA338 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-57
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MAKSIMIR,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADRIJAN TROSKOT302 1-025 (B)DJ-M-42

BORNA PREMUŽIĆ306 2-054 (B) 2-057 (R) 2-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

LARISA JANKOVIĆ301 3-005 (B) 3-012 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

NIKOLA VAĐINA345 2-029 (B) 2-035 (R) 2-039 (R)MKAD-M-B-33
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OGRC Novska,Novska, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRAN FILIPOVIĆ130 3-003 (B) 3-011 (B)KAD-A-M-49

KATJA LUKANOVIĆ136 3-026 (R) 3-032 (B)JUN-Ž-63

LUKATONI BIJELIĆ137 3-037 (R)KAD-B-M-41

MATEJ GOJAK131 3-025 (R) 3-031 (B)KAD-A-M-53

MATEJ SABLIĆ132 3-036 (B) 3-040 (R)KAD-B-M-49

MIHAEL BAGARIĆ133 3-027 (B)KAD-A-M+65

RAFAELA MITROVIĆ134 3-020 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

TOMA GAVRANOVIĆ135 3-044 (R)KAD-B-M-61
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Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ206 3-008 (R) 3-014 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

CHYARA PETRIĆ PUSTIČKI208 3-046 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

EMA LEKANIĆ209 3-018 (B) 3-024 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

EMMA VUKMANIĆ227 3-015 (R) 3-019 (B) 3-024 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ210 1-058 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

IVAN SKOČAK211 2-036 (B)KAD-B-M-33

KATJA FALETAR212 2-021 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LOTA PESSERL213 2-041 (R) 2-046 (R) 2-050 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LOVRO BAKIĆ226 2-048 (R)MKAD-M-A-57

LUCIJA DIZDAR214 1-050 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LUCIJANA ČALE215 3-002 (B) 3-009 (B) 3-014 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

LUKA MAJSTOROVIĆ216 2-029 (R) 2-035 (R) 2-039 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LUKA STANČIR217 2-054 (R) 2-057 (R) 2-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

MARIJA MIKLEC218 2-010 (B) 2-017 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MARTA REZIĆ219 3-001 (B) 3-008 (B) 3-014 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

MATEJ VUKIĆ229 2-027 (R) 2-034 (R) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MIA KERETA221 1-057 (R) 1-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

NIKOLINA GLAVENDEKIĆ222 3-016 (R) 3-022 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

PETAR BATARELO225 2-028 (R) 2-035 (B) 2-039 (R)MKAD-M-B-33
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OTOČAC,OTOČAC, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BARBARA ANIĆ230 1-041 (R)DJ-Ž-21

DORIAN ANIĆ232 2-006 (B)2-001 (R) 2-014 (B) 2-019 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

EMILY ANA KRZNARIĆ237 2-022 (R) 2-031 (B) 2-037 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

FRAN MARINIĆ231 1-007 (R) 1-011 (R) 1-015 (R)DJ-M-27

IVAN MATEJ KRZNARIĆ234 1-018 (R) 1-023 (B) 1-028 (R)DJ-M-24

MATEJ OSTOVIĆ233 2-009 (R) 2-015 (R) 2-019 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

PETRA DUJMOVIĆ238 2-011 (B) 2-017 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA FULIR10 1-059 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

BORNA MIHALIĆ9 1-013 (B)DJ-M-21

EDON NANIĆ245 2-052 (B) 2-056 (R) 2-060 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

FILIP FISTRIĆ243 1-006 (B)1-003 (R) 1-011 (B) 1-015 (R)DJ-M-27

FRANKA MATOŠEVIĆ273 1-034 (R) 1-041 (B)DJ-Ž-21

GABRIJEL RAPČAN20 2-004 (R) 2-012 (B) 2-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

GRGA PODRUG16 1-026 (R)DJ-M+42

IRA DULČIĆ293 3-033 (R) 3-038 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

JURAJ OPAČAK299 1-004 (B)1-001 (R) 1-010 (B) 1-015 (B)DJ-M-27

KARLA FULIR289 2-042 (B) 2-046 (B) 2-050 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

KARLO KRALJ241 3-010 (R)KAD-A-M-41

LAV BODRUŠIĆ284 1-012 (B)DJ-M-18

MATEJ BRLEČIĆ298 1-019 (R) 1-023 (R) 1-028 (R)DJ-M-24

MATEO ANDRIJANIĆ297 1-022 (R) 1-027 (R)DJ-M-33

NIKA BAJZEK239 3-019 (R) 3-024 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

NIKO JURIŠIĆ242 3-025 (B) 3-031 (B)KAD-A-M-53

OLIVER FISTRIĆ244 1-017 (R) 1-024 (R) 1-028 (B)DJ-M-24

VIKTOR KRŠIĆ272 1-021 (R) 1-027 (B)DJ-M-33
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Red Power,Maribor, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADIN JUNUZOVIĆ330 3-036 (R) 3-040 (R)KAD-B-M-49

ALJAŽ DEŽAN325 K-041 (R) K-043 (B) K-045 (R)KICK-M-1 (2016)

BINE ZELENKO326 K-005 (R) K-007 (B) K-009 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

EVELINA POLIMAC1 K-024 (B)K-022 (R) K-028 (B) K-031 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

KIARA PIŠOTEK327 K-027 (R) K-029 (R) K-031 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

NIKOLA GAVRIČ332 2-016 (B)MKAD-M-B+57

PATRIK ZELENKO4 K-040 (R) K-042 (B) K-045 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

PATRIK ZELENKO329 1-048 (B) 1-053 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

TIMOTEJ PETRUSHOV324 K-016 (B)K-012 (B) K-020 (B) K-023 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

TJAŠA KLEMENĆIĆ331 2-024 (R) 2-032 (R) 2-038 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID ZUBEK389 2-026 (R) 2-034 (B) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

FRANKO KOŠTIĆ MALIĆ387 1-006 (R) 1-011 (B) 1-015 (R)DJ-M-27

LEON ŠĆUR381 1-004 (R) 1-010 (B) 1-015 (B)DJ-M-27

LORENA HRIBAR379 1-032 (B) 1-040 (B) 1-044 (R)DJ-Ž-27

MATEA SAMARDŽIĆ382 2-059 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-57

PINO PETANI390 K-041 (B) K-043 (B) K-045 (R)KICK-M-1 (2016)

VANJA STANIĆ386 2-008 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-019 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

VITO ĐAKOVIĆ391 3-037 (B)KAD-B-M-41
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA GRBEŠ177 K-037 (B) K-039 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

ĆURIĆ ELI176 K-008 (R) K-010 (B) K-013 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

DOMINIK MIŠIĆ370 3-010 (B)KAD-A-M-41

DORA BABIĆ186 3-043 (R) 3-049 (R)KAD-B-Ž+59

EVA MARIJA BENKE185 3-041 (B) 3-048 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

GABRIJEL TOLIĆ175 K-017 (B)K-014 (R) K-020 (R) K-023 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

JAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ183 1-020 (B)1-016 (R) 1-024 (B) 1-028 (B)DJ-M-24

KIARA HRDAN178 3-002 (R) 3-009 (B) 3-014 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

KRISTIJAN NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ182 1-026 (B)DJ-M+42

LEON KRAJNOVIĆ187 1-009 (B) 1-014 (R)DJ-M-30

NIKA JOSIPOVIĆ180 2-045 (R) 2-049 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI179 2-026 (B)2-020 (R) 2-034 (B) 2-039 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

TIA MATIĆ184 3-047 (B)KAD-B-Ž-55
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BARTOL PADEŽANIN197 1-049 (B) 1-053 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ294 3-006 (B) 3-013 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

ELLIS LUCIEN BELAVIĆ199 2-007 (B)2-002 (B) 2-014 (R) 2-019 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

EVA DOKMAN198 2-023 (B) 2-032 (B) 2-038 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

FRAN ĆOSIĆ292 3-004 (R) 3-011 (R)KAD-A-M-49

IVAN TOMIČIĆ295 3-034 (R) 3-039 (B)KAD-B-M-45

LANA BLAŽAN290 3-022 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

LEON BAKŠIĆ200 2-028 (B) 2-035 (B) 2-039 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LEON PAJIĆ296 2-008 (B)2-003 (B) 2-015 (B) 2-019 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

LOVRO STANKOVIĆ195 2-013 (R) 2-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

NOEL PAJIĆ202 1-020 (R) 1-024 (B) 1-028 (B)DJ-M-24

PETRA EREMIĆ203 1-045 (B) 1-051 (B)DJ-Ž-33

ROZA ŠOŠTARAC205 2-024 (B) 2-032 (R) 2-038 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

SONJA EREMIĆ204 2-033 (R) 2-038 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

TARA BELANČIĆ291 3-016 (B) 3-022 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

VITO BLAJ196 2-004 (B) 2-012 (B) 2-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-40
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VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM ABRAMOVIĆ23 2-016 (R)MKAD-M-B+57

IVAN BLAŽEVIĆ26 1-005 (B)1-002 (B) 1-010 (R) 1-015 (B)DJ-M-27

LARA PRELEC281 1-056 (B) 1-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LEA ROKOVIĆ279 3-007 (R) 3-013 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ30 1-058 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33
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Zagrebačka Taekwondo Škola,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BAGARIĆ188 2-044 (B)2-040 (B) 2-047 (B) 2-050 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

ELENA STEPIĆ189 1-055 (B) 1-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

RITA ČAČIĆ192 1-054 (B) 1-057 (B) 1-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

TENA MARINČIĆ194 2-049 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44
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